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Name

CAVALLA'S FRENCH FIFI
GLENSHEE EDEN DUKE
GLENSHEE PICCOLO
GLENSHEE SNOWDRIFT
GLENSHEE TUPPENCE
GLENSHEE ZIG ZAG
SILVERDALE ESPRIT
SMURF OF RUTHERGLEN
TARQUIN OF CONDOR
TONTO OF KAYDEES

TRAVILLA FOXTROT

Equine Registry

CAVALLA'S FLUFFY SMURFETTE

DoB
05-Jan-1996
01-Nov-1996
01-Nov-1992
13-Apr-1995
24-Oct-1994
25-Oct-1992
17-Jan-1994
07-Oct-1996
21-Dec-1996
16-Nov-1996
17-Nov-1996

09-Oct-1996

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Reg
0665
0904
1656
2382
0582
2670
2640
0937
1236
1479
2686

1293

Dam

WANDARRA TOKEN

SHERWOODS MISS RAINDROP
GLENSHEE CHRISTABELLE

DELL TERA CHOCOLATE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA GOLDEN HONEYSUCKLE (IN
DELL TERA CARRIE (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE KIRI'S PRIDE

HILLVIEW TUPPENCE

KP'S PRECIOUS SOVEREIGN
CINDERELLA OF CONDOR

SHADY GLADES BUFFY

MARUA LITTLE MEGAN
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GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF (1987)

Damsire
CLOON BEAU
SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA

DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)

P USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
MALTEN FIELDS WHISTLING WILLIE
GENTLE BEN OF SPRINGWOOD
JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
SILVER

BILLABONG GUY FOX

https:/lequineregistry.net



